CONSTRUCTION —

FEATURES -

- Inner filling is 100% virgin polymeric beads *high traffic or abuse will - Non-skid mega grip bottom
speed up the EPS replacement timeline

- Inner bag of ripstop nylon finished with a polyurethane coating and
water repellent finish

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height
Seat Depth
Seat Width
COM Yard

COM Yard Seat/Back
COM Yard Sides
Weight

Cubic Feet

45 Goodrich Drive,

Kitchener ON, N2C 0B8

S

KWL129

Bag Chair

29

35

29

15

21

29
4.5
225
225
16 Ibs

T +1877395 2623
F +1877 395 6270

- Double needle seams
- Locking zipper closure
- Lightweight

- Replaceable covers

- Replaceable filler

\_/

KWL129D
Bag Chair, deep seat
29

41

29

15

27

29

6.25

375

25

16.5 Ibs
20

E sales@stancehealthcare.com
stancehealthcare.com

OPTIONS —

- Contrasting fabrics

Combination fabrics must be pre-approved prior

to ordering

Stance



