CONSTRUCTION -

- Inner filling is 100% virgin polymeric beads *high traffic or abuse will speed up the EPS replacement timeline
- Inner bag of ripstop nylon finished with a polyurethane coating and water repellent finish

FEATURES -

- Non–skid mega grip bottom
- Double needle seams

Locking zipper closure

- Lightweight
- Replaceable covers
 - · Replaceable filler

OPTIONS -

- Contrasting fabrics
 Combination fabrics must be pre-
- Combination fabrics must be pre-approved prior to ordering

Stance

BEHAVIORAL HE





	KWL129 Bag Chair	KWL129D Bag Chair, deep seat
Width	29	29
Depth	35	41
Height	29	29
Seat Height	15	15
Seat Depth	21	27
Seat Width	29	29
COM Yard	4.5	6.25
COM Yard Seat/Back	2.25	3.75
COM Yard Sides	2.25	2.5
Weight	16 lbs	16.5 lbs
Cubic Feet	17	20

45 Goodrich Drive, Kitchener ON, N2C 0B8

